JA.UWL

Mo \FRUUCL 1O \LMUL 119724 \NCUURUOD \FUWLER \CFJ__

8/15,/2012
JFGONZALEZ

© 2007 FKP Architects, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced or utilized in any form without prior written authorization of FKP Architects, Inc.

FKP Architects
® © @ ® ®
M
ARCHITECT OF RECORD
LANDING
MATCHLINE AREA D
- | B B RAMP
|_ 'M'KTCHUNETREATI UP
: : 1:12
: : CONSULTANT
| |
— I _ WEN M AD - MECHANIOAL
O—————— 11 . . . TA Y Lo R = ELECTRICAL
I HEE GANES * CIvIL
__________ 100 South Anaheim Boulevard, Suite 150
[ B Anaheim, California 92805
5 | | K Phone: 714.490.5555 Fax: 714.490.5560
RNL1—31 —<b : : : —Tn Project No. 2305-163-07
| | | NL1—9,11 é
| | | L6—-30R
.- ___ _ _
-203
L6—30R @— B
REVISIONS
RNL1—14,16- @
12/19/11 CHANGE ORDER #294
q RNL1—29
N APPROVAL
Bergelectric Corp. Contractors & Engineers
08/17/12 PROJECT NAME
- [
5650 W. Centinela Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90045, (310’;‘0;’:%7#—81530;3 C H I LD RE N S H OS PITAL
455 S. Main St.
Orange, CA 92868-3874
RNL1—18,20+<
e ~== 1L TOWER II
L6—30R | —-—-—1—--<>—--<>—--< EEEEOSLE o=
GD \ 1 HR, D%NJ -FL HOUR FIRE/SMOKE COMP. ! Huﬁ‘éﬂ"ﬂ i
1&{:%1 :£ZHNRHEW i
—<>-—<>'-J—' ------- F—-- : 'j: ’
EXAMPLE - FIRE/SMOKE RATING
e TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
SMOKE—RATED/NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN SIZE(25% OF
WALL)] CBC 407.3. M
e — o ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
:©__ ———e OO o :Il:l:i E%SEE&EZ%E?E&A%%WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION)
— i — o — ——— o TWO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY
SEPERATION & HORIZONTAL EXIT) WMITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 508,
OO o 0l s i (o oo i
B e e —_— ?:B%O%amm WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.
< OO e o HOSPITAL
—— o — » f;:l%k RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.
. - SHOKE GOUPARTMENT WALLS—ONE HOUR RATE WITH 60 MN.
e 3+ DICHARGE PATH To'PUBLC WAY PROJECT NUMBER
& RNL1—-25 —b #0 777 Suites [Z2%] Shell Space
/Jf ﬁ / "] Finish Floor Elevation=143.30’ 12011.00
%I
: I Mt = I Increment #7
, / % T #10
RNL1-27 rﬁ?&%@",\ T RNL1-30,32/— OSHPD - PROJECT NUMBER
3 %— i
4 =001 IL 072072-30
O || 11 _¥I O \_ L - i R
- - ' | RNL1--26,28 fener o
FRNI}1 --2\4\29-0 lL6—30R \——L6—30R ISSUE
p— _q-p I‘:I)s;?NEXH‘ DuCT
& ! / / OSHPD PERMIT
DATE
ﬁ 01/27/2010
- SCALE
D 1/8"=1'-0"
DRAWING TITLE
PENTHOUSE 2 POWER
| A PLAN AREA-A
A Key Plan
s DRAWING NUMBER
EP3.9A




JU.U WO

Mo \FRUUCL 1O \LMUL 119724 \NCUURUOD \FUWLER \CFJ__

8/15,/2012
JFGONZALEZ

© 2007 FKP Architects, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced or utilized in any form without prior written authorization of FKP Architects, Inc.

FKP Architects

ARCHITECT OF RECORD

CONSULTANT

... TM AD * STRUCTURAL
... TAYLO R = MECHANICAL

= ELECTRICAL

BN &CAINES = cviL

100 South Anaheim Boulevard, Suite 150
Anaheim, California 92805

Phone: 714.490.5555 Fax: 714.490.5560
Project No. 2305-163-07

EXISTING NORTH
TOWER ROOF

REVISIONS

,@ 12/19/11 CHANGE ORDER #294

d—b RELIEF AR L6—30R }

@ / VENT Q@
@ : RNL1—17,19j

il
0
0
L—.r
il
il

N\

=
APPROVAL
2 J Bergelectric Corp. Contractors & Engineers

2 = : . RECORD SET
i .
j

®
_
=
Tt

___m______
—
m B
<
> -
]
o
)

AN

S'[AEEh(
PATIENT
ELEVATOR

08/17/12 ..

INE _13’15—1 5650 W. Centinela Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90045, (310) 337—1377 PROJECT NAME

i | — - CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
RNL1-2 Aﬂi)L ----- K Awe - . W_I_l o™ L6—30R OF ORANGE COUNTY

" x20 DOWN. 400 CFM ' — i

5

L6—30R @

s = S 455 S. Main St.
T sz 7 N TR e Orange, CA 92868-3874
400 CFM ' y !
CONNECT_TO RNL1=5| || /i / :
ON PH LEVEL | 1| E . i
00 CFM - n|
47— - | - e LSS
@ 4 i | e s A TOWER I
= BEHEOBN: ] === == == == BT e TIn
“_;“-u%ws%__- CC_XLL LT LIT TTT  TTT_TT |_ : : 1 1Ry %ﬂpz HOUR FIRE /SNOKE. COMP. Rl

REMCC1—-19+ \1-72'X86'X6' THICK
I

% @_44% AL.[}fL upP \ - 1FII|R /s‘m . T 2 HOUR FIRE WALL -
@ ) S T I‘_Er:::—_ﬂﬁ_—::::::::::::::l% H 1 —<:‘:m>--J—- ------- {—._. ' o
= RAMP EXAMPLE - FIRE/SMOKE RATING 3
SSE%ODRO/;IN ) Ul" e TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
1 : '] 2 S‘OKE—RATED/NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN SZE(ZEX OF
@ WALL)] CBC 407.3. M
e — o ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
. _____<>._--—<>-————<>— . ng 38%%!???538&5 RATED WALL (OCOUPANC'Y SEPARATION)
| 6 _SOR — e Y m:gu:":'mgog:%:aw(iio?ﬂm ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY
o @ %;EZAP(?ZNZ & HORIZONTAL EXIT) WTH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 508,
—--——-- « TWO HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE/SMOKE
0 L . %:L:SQR':&‘?T‘E‘.? WALL (D0CLIANCY SEPARATON) 180 Wi DOGRS.
ANLI—6.5b L OO e e H OSPITAL
= o — o — EBE‘,:,;;RS_RATEJ WALL (OCCUPANC'Y SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.
I . SMOKE COMPARTMENT WALLS-ONE HOUR RATE WITH 60 MIN.
DOORS. CBC 407.4, 709 & 715.
— e % o DISCHARGE PATH TO PUBLIC WAY PROJECT NUMBER
% Suites @ Shell Space
O—
Finish Floor Elevation=143.30’ 1 2 O 11. OO
__________ N Increment #7
L6—30R @ - 7
| | OSHPD - PROJECT NUMBER
| |
40 | | IL 072072-30
RNL1—10,12+< | |
:_ _: ISSUE
LANDING OSHPD PERMIT
_m e— - om = DATE
|_ _______ WTCHUNETREATI RAMP
UP
: : 1:12 01/27/2010
I I V/ SCALE
| |
| |
|_ __________ J D 1/8":1'-0"
I DRAWING TITLE
R s PENTHOUSE 2 POWER
:ﬁ; | | | A PLAN AREA-D
| | |
- 4 o I Ta

NT.S., DRAWING NUMBER

EP3.9D

A Key FPlan




	EP3_9A-Layout1
	EP3_9D-Layout1

